MAXIMATOR GmbH
HIGH PRESSURE
TECHNOLOGY
HYDRAULICS
PNEUMATICS
TESTING
EQUIPMENT
2 MAXIMATOR® - Complete Solutions in the High-Pressure Technique

P 3-1 Marked with B; B1; B2 ...
Pilot air Marked with Y; Y1; Y2 ...
Model key Order code
25 D/FR/13/T/H/0- 250 (63) /2*EZ ((P) /SV VP 54.00.34.13
60 D/FR/13/T/H/0- 600 (63) /2*EZ ((P) /SV VP 54.00.34.15
100 D/FR/13/T/H/0-1000 (63) /2*EZ ((P) /SV VP 54.00.34.16
For ordering an electric drive, please specify voltage, e. g.: VP 54.00.34.01-24 V ; VP 54.00.34.01-220 V
2 Clamping circuits – single acting
2* EZ (P)
Model key Order code
S 25 D/FR/13/T/H/0- 250 (63) /2*DZ ((P) /SV VP 54.00.34.09
S 60 D/FR/13/T/H/0- 600 (63) /2*DZ ((P) /SV VP 54.00.34.11
S 100 D/FR/13/T/H/0-1000 (63) /2*DZ ((P) /SV VP 54.00.34.12
2 Clamping ciruits – double acting
2* DZ (P)
Model key Order code
S 25 D/FR/13/T/H/0- 250 (63)/1*EZ ((P) /SV VP 54.00.34.05
S 60 D/FR/13/T/H/0- 600 (63)/1*EZ ((P) /SV VP 54.00.34.07
S 100 D/FR/13/T/H/0-1000 (63)/1*EZ ((P) /SV VP 54.00.34.08
1 Clamping circuit – single acting
1* EZ (P)
1 Clamping circuit – double acting
1* DZ (P)
Model key Order code
S 25 D/FR/13/T/H/0- 250 (63) /1*DZ ((P) /SV VP 54.00.34.01
S 60 D/FR/13/T/H/0- 600 (63) /1*DZ ((P) /SV VP 54.00.34.03
S 100 D/FR/13/T/H/0-1000 (63) /1*DZ ((P) /SV VP 54.00.34.04
Clamping Unit
Type S 35
Pump model: S 35
Pressure ratio: 1 : 39
Maximum outlet pressure: 390 bar
Maximum air drive pressure: 10 bar
Maximum flow capacity: approx. 4.3 l/min
Approx. dimensions of 310 x 240
the power pack (LxWxH): x 420 mm
Approx. weight of the power pack: 18 kg
Technical features
• High pressure, high flow capacity
• Compressed-air drive, easy to
maintain
• No energy consumption after
having reached the set final
pressure
• No heating of the pressure medium
Advantages
Application
The clamping unit presented here will be used for
driving very different tools. Its universal applicability
is due to its robust and simple constructional design.
In the above example, the mobile pressure generating
unit is provided for operating a hydraulically actuated
chain cutter for being used in the underground min-
ing.
Further applications:
• hydraulic punch tools
• hydraulic clamping and cutting tools
• actuating of cylinders
• hydraulic presses
Power Packs for Hydraulic Clamping Applications
The power pack contains the
following components:
• MAXIMATOR pump S35
• Aluminium tank of 6.5 liter with
accessories
• Protection hood
• Air control unit
• Pressure gauge 0-400 bar,
Ø 63 mm
• Air operated directional valves
Configuration
12 MAXIMATOR® - Complete Solutions in the High-Pressure Technique
Clamping Unit
Type MO 22 SN